TEC WELDING PRODUCTS, Inc.
P.O. Box 1870, San Marcos, CA 92079 USA
(760) 747-3700 • Fax (760) 747-2121
Copyright 1998, 1999, 2000-2016 TEC TORCH COMPANY
WELDTEC® is a registered trademark of TEC Torch Company            8/2016
For more information contact your local welding supply distributor.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WT-22, WT-23 MACHINE TORCH SPECIFICATIONS
Wt-22 and WT-23
Compact Machine Torches
Additional items such as power cable adapters or hook-up kits may be required to complete your torch set-up.
WT-22A      260 Amps
Water Cooled Torch Package - 7" Long
WT-22A-3 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
3 ft. power cable and hose assembly, power block bracket and
cable cover.
WT-22A-12 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable and hose assembly.
WT-22A-25 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
25 ft. power cable and hose assembly.
Order cable cover to protect cable and hose assembly.
WT-22B      260 Amps
Water Cooled Torch Package - 14" Long
WT-22B-3 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating
boot, 3 ft. power cable and hose assembly, power block
bracket and cable cover.
WT-22B-12 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating
boot, 121/2 ft. power cable and hose assembly.
WT-22B-25 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating
boot, 25 ft. power cable and hose assembly.
Order cable cover to protect cable and hose assembly.
Bracket Assembly Option
28-18 Water Cooled Torches
28-18B Air Cooled Torches
WT-23A      130 Amps
Air Cooled Torch Package - 7" Long
WT-23A-3 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
3 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-23A-12 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
121/2 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-23A-25 7" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating boot,
25 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-23B      130 Amps
Air Cooled Torch Package - 14" Long
WT-23B-3 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating
boot, 3 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-23B-12 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating
boot, 121/2 ft. power cable assembly.
WT-23B-25 14" Torch body assembly, barrel, shaft assembly, insulating
boot, 25 ft. power cable assembly.
These compact size torches are available in both water
cooled and air cooled models. While physically the smallest
of the machine torches they share many important features